
WRRC Farmers Market 5K Sep 15, 2021
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
843 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/2 17:02 5:29
841 Michael Waling 2 M3039 1/3 18:39 6:00
862 Michael Foland 3 M4049 1/4 20:05 6:28
844 Tracy Cahee 4 F4049 1/3 20:27 6:35
847 Hacene Smaine 5 M5059 1/5 20:33 6:37
842 Mindy Lake 6 F3039 1/2 21:14 6:50
848 Alan Bunning 7 M5059 2/5 22:29 7:14
850 Matthew Miller 8 M4049 2/4 23:23 7:31
856 Michelle Chutka 9 F3039 2/2 24:20 7:50
857 Levi Hartzler 10 M1319 1/1 24:44 7:58
865 Brian Hall 11 M4049 3/4 25:05 8:05
860 Joel Virkler 12 M3039 2/3 25:06 8:05
855 Lisa Rhine 13 F5059 1/3 25:31 8:13
864 Brett Giltmier 14 M5059 3/5 25:53 8:20
851 Bill Bombassaro 15 M60+ 1/3 26:09 8:25
840 Chance Walser 16 M3039 3/3 26:42 8:36
854 David Stein 17 M5059 4/5 27:08 8:44
852 Regan Bunning 18 M2029 2/2 27:38 8:54
861 Liam Virkler 19 M<13 1/1 29:44 9:34
839 Vernie Criswell 20 M60+ 2/3 29:54 9:38
863 Stephanie Bosma 21 F4049 2/3 31:29 10:08
853 Donna Riley 22 F4049 3/3 31:54 10:16
845 Burgess Davis 23 M60+ 3/3 31:57 10:17
859 Kathy Colby 24 F5059 2/3 33:57 10:56
858 Debbie MacLeod 25 F5059 3/3 34:48 11:12
846 Scott Tarlton 26 M5059 5/5 35:27 11:25
866 Oliver Wendt 27 M4049 4/4 36:02 11:36
849 Wanda Miller 28 F60+ 1/1 37:21 12:01

.
Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
844 Tracy Cahee 1 F4049 1/3 20:27 6:35
842 Mindy Lake 2 F3039 1/2 21:14 6:50
856 Michelle Chutka 3 F3039 2/2 24:20 7:50

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
843 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/2 17:02 5:29
841 Michael Waling 2 M3039 1/3 18:39 6:00
862 Michael Foland 3 M4049 1/4 20:05 6:28

.



Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

842 Mindy Lake 6 F3039 1/2 21:14 6:50
856 Michelle Chutka 9 F3039 2/2 24:20 7:50

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
844 Tracy Cahee 4 F4049 1/3 20:27 6:35
863 Stephanie Bosma 21 F4049 2/3 31:29 10:08
853 Donna Riley 22 F4049 3/3 31:54 10:16

.
Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
855 Lisa Rhine 13 F5059 1/3 25:31 8:13
859 Kathy Colby 24 F5059 2/3 33:57 10:56
858 Debbie MacLeod 25 F5059 3/3 34:48 11:12

.
Female 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
849 Wanda Miller 28 F60+ 1/1 37:21 12:01

.
Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

861 Liam Virkler 19 M<13 1/1 29:44 9:34
.

Male  13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

857 Levi Hartzler 10 M1319 1/1 24:44 7:58
.

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

843 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/2 17:02 5:29
852 Regan Bunning 18 M2029 2/2 27:38 8:54

.
Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
841 Michael Waling 2 M3039 1/3 18:39 6:00
860 Joel Virkler 12 M3039 2/3 25:06 8:05
840 Chance Walser 16 M3039 3/3 26:42 8:36

.
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
862 Michael Foland 3 M4049 1/4 20:05 6:28
850 Matthew Miller 8 M4049 2/4 23:23 7:31
865 Brian Hall 11 M4049 3/4 25:05 8:05
866 Oliver Wendt 27 M4049 4/4 36:02 11:36

.



Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

847 Hacene Smaine 5 M5059 1/5 20:33 6:37
848 Alan Bunning 7 M5059 2/5 22:29 7:14
864 Brett Giltmier 14 M5059 3/5 25:53 8:20
854 David Stein 17 M5059 4/5 27:08 8:44
846 Scott Tarlton 26 M5059 5/5 35:27 11:25

.
Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
851 Bill Bombassaro 15 M60+ 1/3 26:09 8:25
839 vernie criswell 20 M60+ 2/3 29:54 9:38
845 Burgess Davis 23 M60+ 3/3 31:57 10:17


